
 
 

 

RFx No. 7000012281           
e-tender No : CE/EHV/ PC O&M/NSK/T-40/2018-19                  Page 1 of 1 

SRM E-Tender Notice  
 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid 
system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No 7000012281 E-Tender No. 
CE/EHVPCO&M/NSK/T-40/2018-19, Particulars: Work of overhauling of 400kV CGL make Circuit Breakers 
along with mandatory/non-mandatory spare at various EHV Sub-stations under EHV PC O&M Zone, Nashik. 
Estimated cost: Rs. 135.50 Lakhs, E.M.D.(1% of est. cost): Rs. 135496.00, Tender cost in Rs. 
5000.00+Taxes, Sale period: 29.03.2019 to 29.04.2019, Last Date of Submission: 29.04.2019 up to 15:00 
Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 30.04.2019 at 15:30 Hrs. (If possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer 
(Admin) Tel. No.0253-2403010, 02, FAX. 0253-2403000. for further details please visit to 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
_______                                                                                     Chief Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik.  
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 
 -Sd- 
 Chief Engineer, EHV PC O&M    

Zone, MSETCL, Nashik 


